

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7071/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2006 in SA No. 1086/2005 & SA No.

1087/2005 & SA No. 1088/2005 & SA No. 1089/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SARLA SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and bringing on record the

additional facts, correction, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file rejoinder

affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master