

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5985 OF 2007

SARLA SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 01/09/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Yatish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.GUpta, Adv.  
Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master